


WHITE

EL VELERO VERDE]JO Spain
Pale, lemon aromas of flower, fennel and hay with

hints of ripe peaches and tropical fruit.

BESPOKE CHENIN BLANC South Africa

A fruit led wine with melon, peach and citrus notes.

SHORT MILE CHARDONNAY Australia

A citrussy Chardonnay with a crisp finish.

DA LUCA PINOT GRIGIO ftaly
Arichly flavoured wine with aromas of white flowers, pink

grapefruit and apple, with a crisp acidity and rich finish.

LEEFIELD STATION
SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand

A deliciously ripe nose of lime zest, passion fruit, woody

herbs and warm river stone, with a juicy finish.

ROSE

PANUELO ROSADO Spain

Bright pink with aromas of watermelon.

KLEINE ZALZE CELLAR
SELECTION ROSE South Africa
Light-bodied wine with delicate notes of red fruits

and floral notes.

RED

EL VELERO RED Spain
A full-bodied red wine.

SHORT MILE BAY SHIRAZ Australia
Deep-coloured and full-bodied with lots of rich berry.

MERLOT MONTE VERDE Chile
Deep-coloured and intensely juicy yet light and supple on the palate.

RED WINE BRAZOS MALBEC Argentina
A wine of elegant plum, blackberry and white pepper

notes, with a long fruity finish. From selected

vineyards in the Uco Valley.

175ml

5.10

5.60

6.05

6.75

8.40

175ml

5.10

6.85

175ml

4.90

5.95

250ml

7.30

8.00

8.65

9,65

12.00

250ml

7.30

9.80

250ml

7.00

7.85

11.50

Bottle

21.00

22.50

24.50

27.00

35.00

Bottle

21.00

28.50

Bottle

21.00

24.50

27.50

35.00

BEER

DALMAHOY LAGER

Our very own house lager.

TENNENT'S

Lager brewery based in Glasgow.

BELHAVEN BEST
This ale is brewed only 20 miles from Edinburgh.

SCHIEHALLION

A craft lager by the Harviestoun Brewery.

STELLA

A pilsner beer brewed in Leuven, Belgium.

BECK'S BLUE (Non-Alcoholic)
INNIS & GUNN
CORONA

BUDWEISER

PERONI

COCKTAILS

RASPBERRY MARTINI
PASSION FRUIT BREEZE

GIN DAISY

SOFT DRINKS

FRUIT SHOOT
PEPSI
DIET PEPSI

FRUIT JUICE
Apple | Orange

J20
Apple & Mango | Orange & Passion Fruit | Apple & Raspberry

Pint

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.60

6.25

Bottle

4 .50

5.00
5.10
5.10

5.25

10.00
10.00

10.00

1.80
1.95
1.95

2.50

2.75



DALMAHOY

HOTEL & COUNTRY CLUB
EDINBURGH

dalmahoy.co.uk
Dalmahoy Hotel & Country Club, Edinburgh, EH27 8EB




