

THE BRASSERIE

WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
EL VELERO VERDEJO Spain Pale, lemon aromas of flower, fennel and hay with hints of ripe peaches and tropical fruit.	5.10	7.30	21.00
BESPOKE CHENIN BLANC South Africa A fruit led wine with melon, peach and citrus notes.	5.60	8.00	22.50
SHORT MILE CHARDONNAY Australia A citrussy Chardonnay with a crisp finish.	6.05	8.65	24.50
DA LUCA PINOT GRIGIO Italy A richly flavoured wine with aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and apple, with a crisp acidity and rich finish.	6.75	9.65	27.00
LEEFIELD STATION SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand A deliciously ripe nose of lime zest, passion fruit, woody herbs and warm river stone, with a juicy finish.	8.40	12.00	35.00
ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Bottle
PANUELO ROSADO Spain Bright pink with aromas of watermelon.	5.10	7.30	21.00
KLEINE ZALZE CELLAR SELECTION ROSÉ South Africa Light-bodied wine with delicate notes of red fruits and floral notes.	6.85	9.80	28.50
RED	175ml	250ml	Bottle
EL VELERO RED Spain A full-bodied red wine.	4.90	7.00	21.00
SHORT MILE BAY SHIRAZ Australia Deep-coloured and full-bodied with lots of rich berry.	5.95	8.50	24.50
MERLOT MONTE VERDE Chile Deep-coloured and intensely juicy yet light and supple on the palate.	5.50	7.85	27.50
RED WINE BRAZOS MALBEC Argentina A wine of elegant plum, blackberry and white pepper notes, with a long fruity finish. From selected vineyards in the Uco Valley.	8.50	11.50	35.00

BEER	Bottle
DALMAHOY LAGER 5.50 Our very own house lager.	
TENNENT'S Lager brewery based in Glasgow. 5.50	
BELHAVEN BEST This ale is brewed only 20 miles from Edinburgh. 5.50	
SCHIEHALLION A craft lager by the Harviestoun Brewery.	
STELLA A pilsner beer brewed in Leuven, Belgium. 6.25	
BECK'S BLUE (Non-Alcoholic)	4.50
INNIS & GUNN	5.00
CORONA	5.10
BUDWEISER	5.10
PERONI	5.25
COCKTAILS	
RASPBERRY MARTINI	10.00
PASSION FRUIT BREEZE	10.00
GIN DAISY	10.00
SOFT DRINKS	
FRUIT SHOOT	1.80
PEPSI	1.95
DIET PEPSI	1.95
FRUIT JUICE Apple Orange	2.50
J2O Apple & Mango Orange & Passion Fruit Apple & Raspberry	2.75



dalmahoy.co.uk Dalmahoy Hotel & Country Club, Edinburgh, EH27 8EB